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852 Ui.d Cars For Sol

SALES

FESTIVAL

AT YOUR
'

DEALER

'56 OLDS 88... $2945
Holiday epe., power steering,

brakes, radio, heaterRower black St white finish
100 per cent warranty.

r

806 Houses For Solo

JUST LIKE A PARK Giant
Oaks. Rhodvs and Azaleas,
beautiful lawn and brick walls,
all make this 2 bdrm. home
with I'j baths, large liv. rm,
and din. rm.. family kitchen.
a very attractive home for
only $12,500.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM 12

RETIRED or just tired. In either
case Ihis fine restful home,
beautifully landscaped on Can-
dalaria will fill your needs. 2

bdrms., l va Datns, nv. rm.
with fireplace, Ige. comb. din.
rm. and kitchen. Wall to wall
carpet drapes, Bendix wash-
er, etc. included. $16,000.
CALL J. E. LAW Ev. Ph.
EM 3 5113 '

NORTH LIBERTY ST. STORE
ROOM 22 x 80 ft, modern
storeroom, accoustlcal ceiling,
double lavatories, will com-

plete to suit tenant Excellent
paved parking.

FOR DETAILS CALL C. L.
GRABENHORST

BROS.. REALTORS
PH. EM

:T&

806 Houses For Solo

CLOSE IN RESIDENCE PROP
ERTY IN BUS, AltEA 11B3
N. 5th Street Zone. 1625
N. Capitol Street Zone.
749 N. Commercial Street M
1 Zone.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

ICE CREAM DRIVE IN St
SNACK BAR Ideal location.
Good steady year around busi-
ness. No close competition.
Bldg. approx. 3 yrs. old.
Priced to sell.
CALL O. V. HUME Evt.
Ph. EM

OWNERS EAVING STATE,
HAVE JUST REDUCED
PRICE to $15,900. Large lot
with 11 big trees. Makes beau-
tiful setting for this 2 bdrm.
home, built for owner of the
best materials. Hand split
shake roof. Huge
fireplace, large patio, owner
will consider house on acreage
in trade.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

GRABENHORST
180 S. LIBERTY ST.

477 COURT
Phone

LISTINGS
Lte Ohmart

'55 OLDS 88... $2245 :

2 door. Power steering, pouer
brakes, radio, heater, one own
er, very clean, 100 per cent
warranty.

'51 MERCURY

CPE ...$595
lo, heater,

'51 FORD 2 DR. $495
Healer, overdrive, white walls,
red finish. ...STREET, SALEM, OREGON

EM EM
NEEDED - QUALIFIED

SALESMEN TO SERVE YOU
'53 FORD $1195 ,

nancn wagon, neater, r ora--
Malic, new white walls, very (clean.MAY FLOWERS

A beautiful setting of flowers and '49 FORDas you anve up to mis quality mini nome on itarn
ner Rd. Well planned rooms give an atmosphere of open
living, artistic fireplace and well chosen colors all add up
to elegance In casual living all this luxury for only $16,700.
Call Adrienne Sercombe. Eve. EM

REAL VALUE IN THIS SOUTH HIGH STREET HOME
Large living room, combination

CPE. ..$245
;

Radio, heater, good motor A
tires.

REMEMBER 1

If It's from Loder'i
It's GOOD'

Loder Bros. Co.

YOUR QUALITY

norms, nnwn i extra oig;, i up, osmi, wnn nrw lurnace
and finished bedroom. A nice home priced right at $9500.
Ask for Henry Torvend, Eve. EM

WANT A VIEW
And a really fine home with

vate lot, beautifully landscaped, wall to

800 Real Estate

810 Firm. For Sal.

ISflflK'S BEST BUyS

65 ACRES
Mission Bottom Land. All irri

gated. Ti, a. Bean contract.
Comfortable 3 bdrm. home
with swimming pool, outdoor
barbecue, barn, machine shed.
A money maker for only
$32,000. Call Gordon Crawford,
eve. ph. EM -

AL ISAAK h CO., REALTORS
322 N. Church St.

Ph. EM or EM
10 OR 20 acres So. of Salem on

pavement, em
BY OWNER, to settle estate. 2

norm, nome, gar. & chick hse.
on 1 A. ',i A. cane berries.
Deep well. $7500. EM

$250. DOWN
A., Irrigation well, large 6

rm. older home with bath.
Barn, chick, hse. $40. mo, Va-
cant. See at Rt 1, Box 234.
Gervals. 2 ml W. of Gervals
near St Louis. Call Salem EM

812 Exch. Reo Estoto
COMP. furn. mod. Duplex for

sale or trade for 3 bdrm. hse.
EM

850 Automotive
651 New Cars

1957 DKW

German Economy
Car

1956 VOLKSWAGEN PANEL

AUTOHAUS
DKW SALES & SERVICE

340 N. High EM

852 Uted Can Far Sal

'55
Special Station Wagon, radio,

neaier, ayna., white wails,
glass, 20.000 actual miles,

full price $2499.

WILSON'S
Ch em eke I a at Commercial

EM

Used Cars Wanted
1952 Through 1956

EQUITIES BOUGHT
TOP PRICES

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Liberty at Center EM
FOR Sale $76. '48 Crosley Sta,

tk". vhsi mocK, new oraKes,It runs, '58 tag. EM aft-e- r
5 p.in,
MERCURY. Owner unable

to drive. Make offer. EM

'50 DELUXE Fleetllne Chevr-
olet Ph. EM after 6.
1055 CHEV. 2 dr. powerklt,

radio, healer, paint,For 11275. needs en Bin work
See after 5:30 p.m. at 1495

nicKory or cm
'in rtncrvivt a i. n..iu u..t.

etc. Good tires. Very good
conn uniy tiou, am

'51 FORD Convertible fully
equip, white, walls, coral red,
near perfect. $535. EM

8 PASS, '50 Ford station wacon
Good motor, $450, See .at 2065

mnpie. '

'48 PLY. clh. cpe. Good shape.
Also '48 Chev. Fleetllne. Cheap.
EM

CASH for 1950, '51, '52 cars.
wcuaiis used Cars, 1297 State,

47 FORD club coupe, goodcond.. white walls. 1146. EM

194!) PONTIAC 6 Coach, clean.
mane otter, em

CASH for 1950, "51, '52 can.
uhcq lars, izy aiaie,

9 PONTIAC 6,
"

good corTd"
good lire s. $175. EM

S3 OI.DS super 88 hardtop $1,100.

53 FORD, 6 cyl. club cpe., radio,
netner, exc. cond. see at 647
Piedmont EM

1951 FORD Console, good cond
EM

FOR SALE 'SO Hudson Commo
dore, clean, em

48 CHEV. cpe. Buna good.
Cheap. EM .

54 CHEV. 4 dr. $705. '49 Chev.
Deluxe $250. 1535 Norway.

52 OLDS Super 88, radio, heat
er, nynrnmaiic, seal covers,
slg. lights, very clean, low
mileage. Private owner. EM

days. EM eves.
66 CHEV. Bel Air 2 dr. Hdtop.

cxcei. conn, reas. j'uaza
Corvallls.

900 Display Clang.

wan carpet in living v dining rooms,
draperies like new included, A home
you will be proud to call yours
Priced at $21.000. Call Louis Lorenz
Eve EM

NEAR ST. VINCENT'S SCHOOL
Excellent family home with 3

on l iioor, osmi. wun party room,
car garage, a well built home with an
excellent floor plan. car-
pet goes. Have Ralph Maddy show you
tnrough today. Eve. EM

620 Day and Contract
Ji inovel. crani, not... .,on itiodu. cranca

i. 7 can. carrjr all e,tr.Ini blade. R.nta contract 01unit pricef.
SAL, EM SAND GRAVEL

140a N fronl BC ru
r00 Rentals

702 Sleep. Roomi, Board
SLEEPING rmi. & ant. 790 N

Church. EM

"HJ "TO ,'rm """ Men.rv. packed lunches, 1095 N, 3th
V Clean nice turn, ileepinarm men. wk. EM

CLEAN, quiet. Nr. St Bldi"
Sripg. Dial, kit, pnv. EM
l.EAN. warm rmi r.V. clowir1215 S Winter EM

1 HM. basm't. Apt. Men only539 N. Winter.

t03 Wanted ftm Board1

ELDERLY .lady wants room fit

"""" " rm near haiem.

70S Apartment! for Rent
MODERN COURTS

1 BDRM, range, refrig furn,
washer, dryer-rede- EM

LARGE single unit apt." unfurn!
1 bdrm. just redecorated with
automatic hot water heat,So. 50 mo. EM
EM

1 AND 2 rm. furn. apts. with
yard. 1310 Madison

1 i 2 rm. furn. Apts. utll. paid.

CLOSE 2 rm. furn. Apt. bath.
140, utll. pd. 765 Marlon.

fjNFURN. 4 rm. apt., garage,all ulil. pd. $45. EM or
EM

NICE 3 RM. UNFURN.
.Near Capitol, laundry, creek,barbecue. Couple. EM
1ST. fir. 3 rm. furn. apt. 359

NICELY furn. 1 rm.. close In,
lovely yd. 666 S. Summer.

BACHELOR Apt. furn. 1357"Tl23

DEVEREAUX Apts. Nice 1 St 2
bdrm., furn. or unfurn., 1488
oiaic. cm .W3J1.

COLONIAL Manor: St 2 bdrm
Apts. furn. or unfurn. 1225

EM

NEW COURT APTS
Very nice, furn. or unfurn. Call

at apt. 866 daytime or EM
vuuon evej, ui . 14th.

AMBASSADOR

Nicely Furn. Apts.
150 N. Summer EM
S ROOM mod! apt Nicely furn.

CAVALIER APTSi
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm

furn. apt. EM or EM

ATTRACTIVE close in clean
furn., prlv. entrance, private
baht, also trailer for 1 person,
245 Union. EM

JANSSEN COURT
rum.- apt. Shop. ctr. & bus,

13th at E Rural.
ruRN, Courts knottv Dine In- -

terior. small & cozv. 145. nlm
uui. 2133 .irarie, em 4. 7472.

CLEAN furn. l and 2 rm. apts..
S33 Ferry St.

A CLOSE In, mod. furn. 3 rm.
apt- EM except Sat.

t BDRM. court apt unfurn. ttt
N. 14th.

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM
WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm.

court rental, new furniture,
tile bath, $58 a month. Low
utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM
4 6875. Eves. EM

I BDRM. apt, pvt. ent. & bath,
good beds, washer,- dryer,reas. EM

FURN. 2 rm. and bath apt. EM
1545 N. Capitol.

i RM. furn. apt. Newly decor.
ma rt. L.ioeny era

IPARKLING clean spacious,
nicely furn. 1 bdrm. apt. Love-l-

yard b flowers. 745 S. Com'l
ill VIE BA Apia. Lovely spacious

1 bedrm. apt. $60. Birch kitch-
en, tile bath. EM or
EM

4"HE Century. EM Sa-
lem's finest 2 B d rm. Apts.

3

NEWLY dec, furn. 3 rmsT
bath. Court apt. T.V., laundry,
parking. Inq. after 5 p.m. or
weekends 1348 S. 12th.

JjEAT, clean 3 rm. furn. Apt.
2

1853 Court. EM
TURN. & unfurn. 3 rm. court

apt. Laundry fac. 3rd St. W,
Salem. EM

in 4 pley. SE. range,
refrig., $45. EM 27520

1 BEDRM., s'tove, refrig., TV
ant. Nice Yard. 1435 Trade.

NEWLY furn. A: decorated 1

bdrm. apt., Hollywood dist.
Mgr. 2044 N. Capitol.

FURN. apt., utll. pd., on bus
130. $45. 125 Germ. EM
CLEAN furn. Douglas Apt. 355

S 14th. EM 36648 or 40483.
UNFURN. 1 bdrm. Court Apt.

close in, $60. EM
CLOSE In mod. unfurn ground

fir., Apt, and small pullman
Apt, km except aai.

I FURN. rms., priv. bath. T. V.

Antenna, near State Bldg. 4r
Mem. hJspitai. 940 Mill.

FURN. APT.. $35.
EM

CLEAN 2" spacious rms., on bus
line. Inq. 375 Market St.

ONE OF Salem's newest St best
furn. Court apts. Birch kitctv
ens. colored bath fixtures,
Really nice. $65 mo. EM

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. Apt., grd.
fir, pvt. ent. 'VSS 13th;

FURN. 1 bdrm., pvt. bath, gar.,
771S121stL EM3-835-

LARGE 1st fir. apt. util. furn"
$70. EM 1434 Ferry.

NOW AVAILABLE
FURN. apt. 2 blks. from MAP,

shopping center, priv. entr..
elec. washer, dryer. 468 N.
Winter.

t RM. furn. cottage. $30. 1 rm.
a p t. $22. 827 N. Liberty.

fi'TCE 2 rm. turn, basement apt,
adults. 1185 jleffersnn

FERRY St. Unfurn. upstairs
2 bdrm. $60.

1 nM. furn.. util. pd.. newly
dec. $35North. EMj4-2889-

.

CLEAN 3 rm. furn., prlv. bath
lc ent, gar. 959 S. 12th.

706 Duplexes
CLEAN 2 bdrm. all elec. duplex.

Car port auto, washer. A:

drver. 1038 Bth St. $47.50 per
mo. EM

FlTRN. attractive 3 rm. duplex.
One adult.147 N.18th.

NEWLY-de-
c.

furn. duplex aot
3 rms.. bath. Close in. Auto.
washer. Lge. storage closet.
New mattress. Em p. coup. 65
Marian. EM J66.. Aircond.

f BDRM. frn". upstairs, $38.
710 S. J3th St

S FURN. rms side entrance."$38
Adults, water pd. 2441 State.
EM

2 BDRM. Duplex, clean, nicelv
furn. TV An tenna. EM

$52 50 Near Capitol bldg.. newW
dec unfurn. 3 bdrms. EM

eW unfurn. ? bdrm.. birch kit
Ig liv. fm..gar. EM

N'CELY furn. modern duplex
S of t'.vn $50. Couple only
EM

707 Houses For Kent

5V4 MORTGAGE LOANS

New 3 B.R. home south,' Approx.
IZH0 sq. ft. iioor space, inis
home will surprise you fnr only
$10,000. For app't call Dale
Rayburn Eves. Ph. EM 2 2045.

How long have you been rent
ing? Would you like to beat
rent? If so this is it: Large
older 3 B.R. home in Engle-
wood Dist Near shonning and
bus. Close to Schools. Large
lot The place to establish nn
Equity. See this and make an
offer. For app't. to see ask for
LoRoy Lanck Eves, ph, EM

JUST LISTED 20(1 Acres, Farm
located No. East of Salem in
a very prosperous district.
Best of Improvements. All can
be Jriragted. 2 modern homes.
Good outbuildings. Will grow
most any crop grown in the
Valley; Might consider some
trade. This farm will carry a
large loan and more lhan pay
fnr itself Terms. Call Ren
Griffith Eves. Ph. EM 3 4403.1

RAWLINS
605 CHEMEKETA STREET

707 Heum ftt Rant
2 EDRM. HOUSE
INQ. 1598 COURT

CLOSE IN
Good alzed 2 bdrm. unfurn.court collate. M3 N. Church.

4"L uJj - S bdrmi. jround
Sr.."' M- Mason.

f'"- EM eve. EM

aJM HADLEY - 3 bdrm. Ranch
home. hdwd. floors, ga- -

1 niDRM' ?uburbn cottage, tire-

den space, city waler,' 2645
Crestview Dr. 145. EM

J4,nc?i?'VMvN.1 PS!': "'!
Ramsey Realty. EM

'

.SPR- - house KingwoVd
BeautUul Viw- - EM2.4081

BACHELOR Cottage, rear of 162

CEAN c3 bdrm., water pd. 50

t u;ith lHre. North $45
BtLr.m' nice 'amllv home,

bika from capitol $702 Bdrm. Walking dist. to
mi i University $60

7X prupeny west .aiem,couple or a shara arrange-ment to be worked out with a
Call or see Joe I. nnnrni

iorA,iM0 N Capitol, Ph. EM

wuutHfi 1 bdrm., unfurn. insmall court, nr. state bldgs.

MODERN, newly dec. 2 bdrm.nouse. Max Woods Rt. 1 Box

j iwifa a. 01 Totem Pole.
1 BDRM. all elec. cottage. Util.

rnll J?? r" 4S- EM
2 BpRM., attach, gar., $45. 2014

Highway Ave. EM 4J59 16.

UNFURN. 1 bdrm. house. 1055
Cross St. EM

2 BDRM. small house $30. After
y.ni., ioou winter St.

NEW 1 barm house, lots ol
closet space, stove, refrtg.garage, some utUitles, Inq1905 N. 19th St.

FOB RENT: Nice 2 bdrm. home.
wmi. o. rn. tM

3 BDRM. home, close to South
oaiem nig H School. Don
Doughton, Rltri. EM

FOR RENT: Nearly new lovelv
2 bdrm. house. Kingwood
ncigiiM o mo, LM

ATTRACTIVE- - 1 bdrm.. stove.
rcing., gar., KM Inq.
1B09 Evergreen.

2 BEDRM. home 3 Ml. North
on Wallace Rd. Box 386. Pari
Furn. Also water furn. EM

3 RM, mod. house. South
Salem. EM

2 BDRM. Bsmt. wood furnace,N. Cottage. Ohm art It Calaba.
5 RM. hse. Mod. Oil Ht. Bsmt.

Frpl. Gar. Adults. Inq. 1265
N. 4th.

LOVELY living. 1 bdrm. In ct.
unfurn. except range St rafrig.
2295 B St. EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. unfiirn. hse.,
except oil heater. George Spir
ret, 1594 S. Lancaster.

FREE, 12th mo. Almost new
hse., auto heat, elec.

range, hdwd. firs., insul., auto,
washer & dryer avail. 2238
Maple Ave.

CUTE 1 bdrm. house, partly
iurn., inq, crown no.

2 BDRM. hse. unfurn. except
vnsner, aryer,
nazei. .m or t;m'4--

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus, shop--

pmg center. w. wm state.
2 BDRMS.. elec. heat, att. gar.

ou. .i mi. j!,bbi vomers.
No dogs. Inq. 4595 State. EM

LEASE $90. 3 bdrm.. nearlynew. Hoover Sch. EM
VERY nice 1 bdrm., court un- -

iurn. except stove & refrtgEM 2445 Market
1 BDRM. unfurn, house,

22 bdrm. houses 130 &
Rent or lease EM

BRAND new 3 bdrm. home for
tease, norm, 1400 sq. ft., dbi
garage, util. rm. $100 per mo.
EM after 7 p.m.

707-- o Furnished Houses
SUMMER rental: Clean spacious

o mi rm. nome. uisnwasner.
$70. per mo. Phone EM
Cliff Bowder Co.. Rltrs.
RM. house, water, gar., bus.

Adults. EM
NICE rum. 1 bdrm., garden,

gar., TV ant., no pets, $60 mo,
EM after 5.

BDRM., frpl.. gar,, view. No
peis.

ATTRACTIVE I bdrm., elec. ht..
wasner, arver, inq. inta n.
Lancaster Dr. EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. furn., mod., $65.
1 bdrm. partlv furn., $50. Gar.
firept, no dogs. EM

$50. 1 BDRM. all elec, bus atop.
water v gamage pa., neat,
child allowed. EM or
EM

FURN. 2 bdrm. house. $55. EM
1185 Leslie.

10 Wanted to Rent Hses

DESIRABLE 3 bdrm. house by
July 1st close to grade school.
EM

DESIRABLE 5 or 8 rm. house
after May 15th. Must have by
July 1. Permanent, Refer-
ences. W. H. Anspack. 1014
E. Sheridan. Newberg 4224.

714 Business Rentals

COURT ST. Office rental, ground
nr. location; iq. ft. Heat
furn. next to Union Title Co.
Contact Ben Colbalh Rltr. EM

STORE bld'g. 32x34 hi Wes
Gate Shopping Center.

780 Moving 1 Storogt
Urmcr Transfer k Storaft

Complete moving service Also
agents for BZKINS Nation-
wide Movers Ph EM

LOW COS1 storage H L Itltt
Furniture Co EM 3 1W

800 Real Estate

801 Business Opportun.
OLDER man Interested in meet-

ing the public in a Dlace of
business. Sm. Investment re-

quired. Complete details giv-
en in a personal Interview.
Box 729 Statesman-Journa- l.

MODERN
for lease. Good income.

Call Delapoer. EM Eves.
LEASE major oil station, 2 bay

shop optional. Now serving Ifco
commercial vehicles. Sm.
rapital.EM2-B363- .

BE Your Own Boss bv leasing
Ihis 2 bay Serv-Ic-

Station in Salem. Moder-
ate imertment. Excellent po-
tential. EM

SACRIFICE-go-
od'

paying retail
bakery, delivery route it truck.
EM

ICE" CREAM Ac sandwich store,
modernutic bldg. Good equip-
ment, best location by theatre,
park & school, only 1 in town.
2 can handle, year around bus-

iness, all for $2,500. Sno White,
4th it Ferry. Dayton. Ph. 120.

FOR SALE or lease. The nicest
equipped cafe in Salem. Seala
60. EM 2 0654 after 6 p m.

WELL established restaurant In

Salem, will sacrifire due to
Ill health. EM

MOTEL--7 units hous. Ne--

srme work. Substantial d

court, terms.
rial Box 725.

EXCEPTIONAL Service Stttinri
-r lease Major Oil Co. Call

EM

801 Buiinen Oppertuw.

6 UNIT COURT
Elderly owner can no longermaintain and must sell mv

meamieiy. Will sell lor ONLY
tAan. vaiuea ai

120.000. These court a mm
pletely furnished, each has
range, refrig., and separate
garage for 5 apts. New roof 3
yrs. ago which has 25 vr. guar-
antee, also had new
shake siding at same time.
Situated in quiet residential
district on 120x200 lot. Courts
are steam heated. Nice lawn
and shrubs outside. Cash talks
on this income property and
at $14,500 its a steal. EM

irapi auer 0 p.m.

THE BEST

GROCERY &
MARKET

Never have we had such an
OPPORTUNITY, clean stock,
good equipment, best ol re-
frigeration. PARKING for de-
tails call Jot Hutchison. Eve.
EM

JOE HUTCHISON
REALTOR
1211 EdRcwaler

EM

FOR LEASE RESTAURANT
Fully equipped and ready to go.

iw per mo. AUUt.N
JONES REALTOR. 231 N.
Hleh. Ph. EM Eves:
EM

802 Bui. I Income Prop.

11 ACRES

11 acres of land for rent on
Hollywood Avenue. Contact
State Finance Co., 167 S. High
Street. Ph. EM

RENT or lease smatl business
ouiiaina aai. resident vn.
able 1274 N. Liberty. Ph. EM

INCOME PROPERTY
183 D St. Independence, Ore.

806 Houses For Sole

LOVE YOUR HORSES?
FEAST YOUR EYES on these

258 acres of beautiful rolling
terrain. Only 6',j miles from
the city center. A perfect set-
up for a riding stable with
miles of interesting trails that
enjoy a spectacular view of
the valley. Fir and oak abound
with 130 acres of productivefruit orchards, pasture and
rolling grass fields. The farm
iinrnc is auracuve in appear)a nee with a full basement and
5 spacious bedrooms. SEE
THIS SPREAD - it s worth the
asking price of $39,000. Call
EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PHONE EM
BY OWNER older typeome.

o ion wan iruu, nuts, nerries.
EM

14,250 BUYS
Clean 3 rm. furn. hse. on large

ioi ciose 10 dus, reason, terms
by owner. 745 McNary, W. Sa-
lem.

MCKINLEY Dist. 3 bdi'm., fanv
llyrm. EM eves.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home,
attch. dble. garage. Fenced
yd.. F.H.A. 620 Hawthorne.

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
2 BDRM. house, corner lot on

bus. line. Att. gar., completely
furn., wall to wall carp., in-

cludes TV, linens St dishes,
consider large trailer as part
pymt 360 Columbia.

3 BDRM. TKiiv7St din. rm.
plus 2 Bdrm. rental. 1725 Mad-
ison.

BY BUILDER
NEW CUSTOM BUILT
GUARANTEED HOMES

EM

Sli B UR B A N SO UTH
New 3 bdrm., dbl. garage, pave

ments, sinew a ins,
Lowdn. pym't.EM 2D108.

CLOSE in Turner Mod 2

bdrm, on lb acre or will di-

vide. Make offer. May take
Salem property in trade at
equal or less value, P.O. Box
233 Turner. Ore.

3 BDRM. Kelzer, entry hall Ac

family room. Dble. gar., dbl.
frpl. St dbl. plumb. $16,750.
Terms available EM
after 6 p.m.
BDRM.. frpl.. 6 yrs. old.

Sch. dist. Owner trans.,
$11,500. EM F. L.
Knapp, Broker.

2 BEDRM. house for $200 ,dn.
Hal. $4064.97. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home,
Engiewood Dist em

MR OWNER! Glen Woodry will
pay top price ioi your rum
A ionlianr EM

2 BDRM. deluxe. Bsmt., floored
alllc, dhie. gar., ideal ar-

rangement 1875 N. 24th. EM

BY OWNER. 1st lime advertised
Mod. 3 vr.. old 2 bdrm. home,
plus adjoin, lot Beautifully
landscaped, blk. to Sch. Exr.
financing. Priced at $8,7.10.
3650 Mtddlegrove Dr. EM

NEW HOMES
Readv, or ouild to suit.

EM EVES
BY Owner. 2 bdrm. house. large

ioi, low oown pymt. r.m
2 BEDRM. home, Ige. patio, lot

66X132. two diks. scnooi,
blk bus. EM 4 3894 .

2 BDRM., frpl., bsm't, furnace.
Close in No. em eves.
Nelson St Nelson. Rltn

OWNER leaving state. Modern
7 large norm. nome. wan to
wall carpet throughout, nicely
landscaped. NE. nr. schls.
Make offer .

BDRM. house with apt.
Full bsml, dble. gar..

S. EM
NICE 2 rm. home, near srh. Si

St. Hospital, em eves.

FAMILY ROOM, 3 bdrm,. din
ing, l'i bath, utility, dbl. ga-
rage, lawn. 12 oak trees, cor-
ner lot, $14,500. Low down pay-
ment. 39.16 Tulare Ave. Lorenz,
builder. EM 2 7794.

TRADE equity in Salem house
ror same Eait em 4 n3.

iiim r
TWO BEDROOMS
DOUBLE GARAGE

Convenient location - near the
bus - Englewood school just
a few blocks to the high and
Jr. High schools General
hoipital. Large living room
with w.w carpeting, nice kit
chen with eating spare, inside
utility room with lota of cup-
board spare. F.H.A. approved.
II mut b goM Call EM

for an inspection.

E. J. Zwaschka
1745 GRANT ST. REALTOR

nv nu vrn-TP- Anr

(L0CATED NF nevr 3 Ml
nfme flrenl., o,i heat. rtin.
rm.. kitchen, nook util. rm.
Blacktop meet, h curbs.
Price $11. 5nn. Will irade for
ear. boat, trailer houe. nr low
down payment EM

606 Houses For Salt

The KELLERS
C. D. McCARGAR, Realtor

EXCELLENT 3 bdrm. home on
quiet dead end street with all
birch finish, tiled bath with
built-i- Vanity, Birch paneled
Liv. room with fireplace. Good
sired utility room, Wired and
plumbed for appliances. 9 x 10

dining mom and beautiful
kitchen. Fourth bedroom over
garage all finished. Plenty of
storage space. Close to bus.
school and store. Good well
and pomp, F.A. heat. A bar-
gain at $11,500. CaU Lloyd Rice
eve. EM

WEBER ADDITION Just com- -
one of those unusual 3

gleted, homes Entrance
hall. 2 fireplaces built-i-

kitchen appliances 2 tiled
baths. This you must see
only $15,900. Call McCargar
eve. EM

LOTS LOTS LOTS

We have lots of lots-l- ots

of prices

INCOME PROPERTY, sit back
and take it easy, let this prop-
erty work for you, leased to
Oil Co. for service station, rent
and percentage. Also cabins
and store building. Onlv
$23,000. Terms. Call Al Bender
EM eve.

4 acres near Hubbard. 3 stanch
ion barn, calf stalls, hay stor-

age. Nearly new hen house
with 296 individual cages, auto,
water. Brooder house, 2 brood
ers, feeders, etc. 2 bedroom
nouse. other bulldinss. iruit.
farden, pasture. City water.

Call Al Bender eve. EM

West Salem 2 bdrm. older
home. very good. paved
streets, sewer, only $4,600. A

good investment. Call the of- -

nee.
702 N, High St. EM

LOTS OF TREES
Large lot 2 bedroom home

Needs some cleaning, but well
worm tne money ai j.vpihj,
Owner will take car In trade.
To see, call John Allison.

'here it is
A BIG 3 bedroom home just

being built Has attached ga
rage on nig ioi, hu.v now &
PICK YOUR OWN COLORS.
$750 down. $79 per month. Full
price $10,950. Call Mel polls.

WE NEED GOOD KE1ZER
LISTINGS

&

REALTY

4020 N. River Road EM
EM Evenings EM

IT'S
FANTABUL0US

BY OWNER
Leaving state, must sacrifice

lovely 3 bedrm. home, located
SOUTH. See to appreciate all
the beauty & extras. Home
with view and real distinction,
make us an offer. OPEN
HOUSE. EM

Davlitrht Basement
Picture windows in basement &

living room, 3 extra large bed-
rooms, 2 fireplaces, double
plumbing, close in Northeast
for only $13,500. Some trade
Sossible or good terms. , Call

Eve. EM

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM

CANDALARIA
See this 3 bedroom. Daylight

basement home. 2 balhs, 2 car
garage. Fabulous yard and
view. Compare with other
nomes tor I1H.3UU.

CALL BON CLEARY
Eves. EM

Don Douqktxm

320 Court Ph. EM4-848-

$!)500 A REAL NICE 2
one block to Highland

School, Large living room,
Youngstown kitchen. g. util-

ity, oil F.A. furnace, fenced
back yard with a large apple
tree, work shop & garage.

Geo. Walters, Realtor

LET'S RETIRE
Thinking about a well built

small home on a large lot
and close to the Capitol? This
is your chance, don't pass It

up. Just think, walking dis-
tance lo the City Center. The
Ideal location for retirement
or Capitol employees. Only
$4950.00.
Eves. EM EM

EM
Days EM

DonDoUcktoH

320 Court Ph. EM 4 8484

Poor Man's Buys
$4.10 DOWN

Nice 2 bedroom home with un-
finished upstairs - room for
more bednns. Fireplace,

floors, oil heat. Attached
garage. Large lot with nire
shrubs and lawn. Price $6500.
CALL GLEN HAMILTON, riavi
EM Eve. EM 3 6063.

$550 DOWN
BIG V ROOMY OLDER HOME

in good condition. 3 bedrooms
on main floor, living room
with fireplace, dining rm.
Large bailment with low cost
sawdust furnace heat. Garage.
Price $9500. CALL VANPKR-VORT- .

days EM Eve.
EM

$350 DOWN
NICE 2 bedroom home on Rob-

erts Ave. Price $5950. ALSO
3 bedroom home in Weal Sa-

lem for $4950.' Terms $250
down. CALL LEACH ON
THESE, days EM Eve.
EM

LIST WITH US

517 Court St

SOLD! SOLD!
Property I.lstlnirs Needed

134 S Liberty EM Eve.
EM EM

REALTORS

RY OWNER
3 BDRM. house Vt Salem Hts

with fireplace, frreri air heal
hrtd. floor", birch kitchen ft
trim, formica drain board.
ceramir ti!f in hath, rime to
nchool A bu. U'gn lot.
all for $9500. EM 2

3 1DRM. n1dr tvne hiue, good
loc. price IHOtY! $.W don.
or irad for late model car,
EM

806 Houses For Sole

'S

NEW LOCATION
105 NO. HIGH

LOW DOWN PAY.
MENT

$150 dn. 1 bedroom, large living
room, beautiful yard. Total
price $4350. $300 dn. 2 bed'
room, knotlv pine living room.
, acre, South. $5950.

6 BEDROOMS
Close to grade, high and Cath

olic scnoo s. verv ciose ic
town. Beautiful home on creek
property. Large kitchen and
dining room, 2 large living
rooms, fireplace, basement, oil
hot water heat. Owner anxious
to sell. Tota or ce 0.500.
Terms can be arranged. Call
jjucas, eve. rn. em

KEIZER TRADE
We have a very nice large i2

bedroom home in Keizer. All
newly painted. Large lot Pear
trees. $R250. Owners want 2 or
3 bedroom South Salem up
$10,500. Ask for Johnson. &
Ph: EM

QUIET LIVING
AREA

A beautiful lot with a large 4
bdrm house. Double Dlurnbintr
basement, will trade. Call Mr.
Harris. Eve. Ph: EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

LOVELY

HOME. Lovely lot. 3 nice bed
rooms. Family room. Dining
room. Fireplace. Cheerful
kitchen. Only 2 years old.
$11,950. Will go State GI.
Ramscv Really. EM
Eve. EM EM
EM

DARLING HOME
Perfect location for S. Salem HI.

3 blks. to grade school, 2 blks
to Super Market. Rcadv for
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
Beautiful shrubs and flowers,
fenced yard. Patio. FHA Ap-
praised nt $11,750. $1500 dn.
will handle. Call: DON BEL-
LINGER. Office EM
Home, EM

SPECIAL
3 BDRM. S6950

Near State hospital. Paved St.,
trees and shrubs calore, Part-
ly furnished, bus by door.
Basement $6950 $1000 down
Call: IRA MANSFIELD. Of-
fice EM Home EM

i
1890 Fairgrounds Bd.

QUIET DISTRICT

Lovely home area, Modern 3
norm, nome west iaiem uisi.
Elec. heal. At-

tached enraffc. real nice vnrd
Price $8,100. Phil Murr.iv. s

MA L. A. Warner.
Turner 635; Ed Schredcr EM

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
318 N. CHURCH PH. EM

J & K "CHOICE BUYS'
WE NEED LISTINGS wc can

advertise as J A K "Choice
Buys Try our service.

Jacobsen & Keene

REALTORS
PH. EM 1255 State St

HOME & INCOME

MOVE RIGHT IN TO THIS
BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED
DUPLEX and have $55 month
rental income from other unit
Each side identical bdrm.
units, garages. This nicely
urnished unit includes Dun-
can Ph.vfe dining set, numer-
ous living rm, pieces, twin bed
suite, range, rcfrlR.. dishes,
Maytag Auto, washer. Deep-
freeze with meat in it Many
small pieces, power mower.
Lovely yard, flowers. Owner
take contract on balance,will sell on $2,500 down and
$13,500. Call Chet Nelson, Eve.
EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial EM
BDRM. home. Bath. 2168
Mill St. EM 33321.

BY OWNER-TRA- DE

BEAUTIFUL NE view, new 3

bdrm, home. 2.000 sq. ((., 2

firepl., 2 srts plumbing, I6x2fl
liv. rm., 16x24 family rm., lols
of with built-i- oven
St range. Will trade for

property, mortgages r
contract Price $21,000. EM

2 NEW homes in Northgate Add.
2 bd rm 2560 E d g e wood 3
bdrm. 2575 Edgcwood. Con-
venient floor plans 8c exc. con
struction. EM

EQUITY In 2 BedrmT7 yr. old
North East Suburban, hdwd.
firs., firepl.. n i c e y land-

scaped, consider trade for late
model car. EM

MODERN redecorated 2 bdrm.
house, attach, gar., EM 3.3217.

WILL trade my equity 'n new
3 bdrm. home. Liberty Gar-
dens, I 'i balhs, family rm
for cash or newer type car.
EM jifler 10 a.ni.

BY OWNER. 3 bdrm. house.
Lge. liv. rm., frpl., utll. rm.,
hdwd. floors, lee. dble. gar.

acre. K. $10,000. 941 Bicber,
EM

SOUTH SALEM SPECIAL
Attractive new 3 bedroom home.

Available for Immediate pos-
session. Fxrellent srhoot (ora-
tion. A quality buy for $10,950.
Good terms.

CALL I). K. LAYMON
Eves. EM

Don DoucldcrH

320 Court Ph. EM 4 8484

HOME & INCOME $1,000 DN.
3 units completely furnished.

Owner leaving for Calif. A
real buy at $6,500.

NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL
j yr. old 3 BR home worth
the asking price of $11,000.
What can you pay dn; Bal-
ance like rent Call Geo.
Patrnv for app!. ALLEN C.
JONES REALTOR. 2.11 N.
High EM 3.5A33. Eves: EM

or EM

$500 DOWN PAYMENT
$45 PER MONTH

CIoe in nn South 4th. Lot sire
66 x 60 4 room two

it bath with shower.
Utility r'Kim St atlai-He-

Nire lann garden
Trt real value at 5 .VWi

Call E J. 7.4t'arhk. Rrallor
EM

BY flwrrr. Modern 3 bdrm.
home. Btrrh kit. ulil St din.
rm.. c arnMid, tartr lot. rue
lawn tV flowers nar WFhmc-to-

hoo1 A nf" Jr. Hi. EM
3 37ia alter I P.M.

806 Houses For Soto

FASHION MIRACLE
A FAMILY ROOM so beautiful

you want to eat It. Beginning
with a flagstone pattern lino-
leum, the room has cedar
paneling all around, up to
about v then provenclal

wall paper with yellow
and brown tones. The celling
is a cnmioriaoie yeuow wun
cocoa brown beams. All this
ties in with the kilchen with
sen wood cahlnets with cooper
trim. See this delightful new,
3 bdrm. home nn a lot with
large shade trees. $16,900. Call
em

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PHONE EM
FAMILY ROOM, 3 bdrm., coun

trv kltrhen. Hi hathn. n tv
dbl. garage, 80 x 131 lot 4434
Xiirfh Ave. jw rinu-- nav.
ment Lorenz, builder. EM

Or what have you I Tractor.
house trailer, car, etc. on 3

bedroom, fireplace, birch
kitchens, Detco forced air
heat, beam ceilings, $9,900, no
other costs, 1 block N. Kelzer
Sch. Look for open house signs
every aay, an aay. rn. Build-
er EM

IT'S SMALL
Onty one bedroom, but such i

nice clean nouse. uak floors
Fireplace, bus line. Well built
and good neighborhood. Full
frice $6250.00. Just drive by

Madison and see for your- -

sen, men pnone iim v.
Brasher.

Eves. EM

Don 'ottel

Ph. EM

HOME OF THE WEEK'
FEATURED LAST WEEK In

the capital Journal one of
Salem'a first Contemporary
houses. See this luxurious
home, with a sweeping view
to the mountains from a beau- -

tiiuuy landscaped Doxno lot,
Built for a growing family, It:

a good school location, There
are 4 generous bedrooms, a
heavily carpeted 10X26 living
room, full dining room. This
home has the best nt every-
thing, $19,500. Call EM

visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

led Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PHONE EM
JOE HUTCHISON. ftlALTnit
Let ua aolve your mm. need.

To Buv. Sell or Rent Call
Ph EM 1211 Edjewaletfn uivi iBi, zmu ao comm I,

FLAGSTONE FIREPLACE
AND OAK TREES are the most

outstanding features of this
new home. Located In south
Salem, on a new paved street.
We feel this la an outstanding
vm ue ior oniy ai.t.mni. tea,there are 3 bed room a and a

family room and a double gar-
age. You will not he dlaap- -

pomien, taii cm in is
one won i last long.

Vlst our
'Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PHONE EM

some'pkople expect
The moon but, here's the best

uuy under me sun in a a bdrm,
yr. old, din. rm, birch kit,br. nook, utll. rm, F.A. oil

heat, drapes incl. $13,1195. 265
W. Judson St EM 27456,

BY 0 W N E RTRADE
LOCATED NE. new 3 bdrm.

home, firepl., oil heat, din.
nn kitchen, nook, utll. rm.
Blacktop street, with curbs.
Price $11,500. Will trade for
car, boat, trailer house, or low
dnwn payment EM

WILL trade my equity in new
t norm, nome, Linerty ,

Wt baths, family rm.,
for cash or newer lype car,
E M a fter 0a ,m.
BDRM. house good location,

will trade equity for 50 model
car or liter. EM

807 Apt's. Courts forlole
APT. house for sale, $190 a

mnmn income. i otai price
$13,900. EM 4 0091.

BUb Lots For Solo
RESTRICTED view tola, curbs,cuv water, j nuts, irom Scfiooi.

South. 1025 Onkhlll Ave.. EM
after 5 :30r

CANDALARIA, cor. Bolce Si

Sunrise St Oc'lake. EM

8 10 harms For 5a le

BEAUTIFUL building site tracts
z Acres up. em

900 Display Clans.

r
SEE & DRIVE

THE LIVELY I

urn
r i

1 ENGLISH 1

J BUILT FORD f

I Anglia - Prefect

THE NEWEST AND
SMARTEST SMALL CAR S
ON THE POAD. IT WIIX

g AMAZE YOU AND SO
WILL THE PRICE.

nr.uvKnED inri-tim-

hy.ktym. m.FnosTF.ns:
TURN SIGNALS. WHITK K

v walls twin rr.Nnr.n
MIRRORS AND A LOT S

K MORE. i
v

British Car Sales
'MM N. Capitol EM

A close in site for a country estate, this 5 acre tract has a new

OLDS DEALER
461 NO. HIGH EM
55 FORD Station wagon.

win carry v. i nis one you
must see. $1845. EM

1956 FORD 4 dr. station wagon,
like new, 14,000 miles. $2295.
or take older car. EM
after 8 p.m.

'51 MERCURY 2 dr. radio.
O'drlve. Perfect, 1 owner. Ex.
tires $535. EM 1533 Nor-
way.

854 Trucks. Trail, for sols)

41 TtEO 33 passenger. ME
rigard, ure.

194B CHEV. , T. pickup, good
cond. $350. Will take trans,
car ai part down, 1270 Peae
St V) ml. S. of Hoyt,

'41 CHEV. Panel, good motor,
see at 2385 Claude St. EM

after 8 p.m.
'53 CHEV. Sedan delivery S8S0.

EM

858 Motorcycles

Motorcycle $125- E M 2 eve.
1950 INDIAN Warrior. Bored",

ported, hi dome pistons. A- -l

263 S. Pacific Hwy., Woodburn.
Ph.

WANTED: Motorcycle not over

862 House Trailers

1951 SPARTANETTE .15' trailer
house with canopy. Good
cond. 3304 Jack St

300 DOWN-- 30' EASTERN built
modern trailer. Take trade.
3560 Portland Rd.

Ron's Trailer Sales

5 Years to Pay
WITH INSURED PAYMENT
PLAN. Famous name brands
Riltmore, Highway Cruiser
Town tic Country, and the Cadil-
lac of s "The VEN
TOURA," will take car. furni
ture, or what have you in trade.
Ion seat trades In town. 404 N.
Church. Downtown Salem.
Across from Meier St Frank a
EM

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wash Cal.

JAVHAWK fRAILER CONVOY
1110 Portland Rd. EM

900 Display Clags.

..$1845

$1295
TON

$1395

well wun elect, pump ana
year old holly trees, plus 72
a oeautlllll lir miu oar icruve
nniv i in frn m nitv limit.
has been offered, only $7500

Here Is a good almost new 3 bdrm. home In 4 Corners, beauti
ful pasicr ana Moors, ige. mrcn micnen wun Dtint-i- own
and range, utility porch, only $1500 dn. or might consider
lease option. Call Frank Graham, eve, ph.

shrubs glows a warm welcome

dining room and kitchen, 2

finished basement? Large pri

VBtismmmmtim

large bdrms.

- AMPLE FUNDS NOW ,

HOME St INCOME. Choice of
either a one or two bedroom
apartment to live In plus three
apartments to rent bringing In

$170 or $175 per month which
will carry pay menu on pur
chase contract plus all ex- -

plus additional cashficnscs. You can't lose on this
deal. Owners health forces
sale. $1500 Dn. Is all It takes.
Call Dean Klarr House ph.
EM

Owner transferred to Calif. Will
sacrifice their 3 B.R. home
full basement, party room, lo
cated in nice selling of trees,
asking SM.atni. ror app i. ic
see call Dale Rayburn Eves.

$450 Down, balance like rent on
F.H.A. loan. Good location In
Englewood district. 3 nen
rooms and a full size base

ment. Nice yard, Automatic oil
neat, nice rnmmrianie nome.
Call Dean Klarr, Home Ph.
EM

REALTY
OFFICE PHONE EM

pressure system, i.u apx.
bearing flbert trees. There is
iui mimic, uicnj in iumlcu,

Thljt the first time this tract
cash. Call Bill Fidler, evt. ph.

"' South, very good small 2

PH. EM

Tel. EM

Office Phone:

BY OWNER TRADE
BEAUTIFUL NE view, new 3

bdrm. home, 2,000 sq. ft 2

firepl., 2 sets plumbing. 16x26
liv. rm., 16x24 family rm., lots
of with built-i- oven
and range. Will trade for out-o-f

town property, mortgages
or contract Price $21,000 EM

FOR SALE"or tradeor3Bdrm. thome 2 Rdrm.. South. FA oil
heal. dble. gar., hsm'l. on
paved St.. bus by door. FM i

PY OWNEH: West" Ra!emAt
traetlve. excellent condition,
com fori able, 2 bdrrn. fenced
yard. Will consider up In

property down pay-
ment 1221 Franklin.

Bpccial for Mom and Dad, ',a
btirm nome, spring water, nome on rnncrcie inunu., nrrii
some finishing, worth the price of $4800. Call Eaatrldge, eve.
Jh.

$600.00 dn., 1 acre and 3 bdrm. home, North, remodeled kitchen,
dn. rm., Iv. rm.. small greenhse., school bus by door, $5200
or will trade for similar property in Aumsvllle. Call Gene
Pad well.

REALTOR316 N- CHURCH ST

CAPITOLFAMILY GROWING?

MOVE TO THIS
Spacious older home In Englewood. 3 large bedrooms, bath and

enclosed porch upstairs, dandy new family room, sleeping
quarters and ' bath down. Large living room, separate din-

ing rum. Fruit and nut trees Near school and park. Can be
handled for $2,000 down, or use your State Veterans' loan.

LET'S HAVE A PICNIC
COUNTRY CHARM with room lo relax, at a price you can pay.

3 level acres with stream. Located 13 miles out Four bed-

room home, full bath down and up. 12 x 20 den and work-
shop. Thin is a remodeled house. Part brand new, still needs
some paint You will find new shake exlerior, new roof, loads
of kilchen buill-ln- separale dining room. Garden space,
flowers and fruit. Price is only $12,000, and owners will take
small Salem house in trade for part
Salesmen s Eve. 'phone: Gilbertson EM Bob Steven
EM

WARRANTED

COMMERCIAL UNITS

1957 FORD RANCHERO ...$2295
1956 CHEVROLET i T. PANEL ..$1835
1956 CHEVROLET SEDAN.

DELIVERY
1952 FORD 6 DUMP TRUCK ...... .$1495
1951 INTERNATIONAL DUMP

?fi7 N High SI

J

TRUCK
1955 CHEVROLET 612

PICKUP
1948 CHEVROLET C0E & SEMIDO IT YOUHKKLF AND IJOUHLF. THE VALUE. 7 acres east,

close in with living, dining, lge, kitchen with breakfast rm.,
Ige bedroom., dble garage, fruit trees, good well. Strept on
2 sides, suitahlf- - for court trailer park or multiple houses.
But and store close by. $7500. Call Mr. Graham, eve,

IDEAL FAMILY HOME. Good 3 bdrrn. house, blk. to grade
schol. walking distance to Jr. and Hi. schools, Ige. living
rm sun porch, full has ml. Only $8500 with $750 down. Call
Mr. VanMeler, eve. EM

NEW DUPLEX. 2 bdrms earn side, living rm . built-i- n book
caM Real nice kilchen with eating space. 15J0 sq. ft
lot Near school. A real buy at $14,500. Call Mr. Hicks,
eve. EM

TRAILER ......$1295
1955 DODGE V-- 8 Vt TON PICKUP $1295
L954 FORD V-- 8 COURIER SDN.

DELIVERY ..$1245
1953 CHEVROLET SEDAN

DELIVERY .....$1045
1942 DIAMOND T TANKER $ 795
1951 CHEVROLET SEDAN

DELIVERY ; ...$645
1950 FORD y2 TON PICKUP $595
1949 CHEV. TON ....$ 395

CAPITOL

2719 State Street

$13,950 PRICE REDUCED on
this lovely new home with a
large family dining rm. 3 nice
bedrms. I'j baths, forced air
oil furnace, fireplace. 2 car

large birch kitchen,fsrage, home Is In a nice
district and only 4 blocks
school.

Gpo. Walters. Realtor
9 S Com'l Ph FM or

EM

SACRIFICE for rh. Lge """cor- -

ner lol Mtvl. 4 rmi A bath.
N- - F.r!rk.on J2th St Mkl.
$3950. EM even.

BY OWNER Ln v e y "ranch
home. 3 hedrmf 2 frpt's . big
baiem't. beautiful garden, 694

Wayne Dt.

Chevrolet
UNION k COMMERCIAL

1 F.DRM partly frn. hit. n

jleyL 125. EM 2jnM.
f BDPM'. refrig.. Of.

Inq. 1420 Market, ,
EM :


